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6

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, June 24, 2021.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified 

during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, June 
24, 2021. Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Company Name

Stream Water Group Inc

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, June 24, 2021.

Unknown Bids
6/24/2021



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $ 452,270.00

2 $ 497,497.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Lakita
x8314

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, June 24, 2021.

Property Management
6/24/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Warren Truck and Trailer LLC

Southwest International Trucks

Gulf Highway Equipment 33,298.50

ITB 21-0135 Dump Bed Bodies



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 3M Company $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Ashley
x2047

Bid Amount:

38,253.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, June 24, 2021.

ITB 21-0137 Sign Sheeting
TPW
6/24/2021

Company Name:



Department:
Date:

1 $ 248,000.00

2 $ 325,500.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Megan
x2057

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, June 24, 2021.

Company Name: Bid Amount:

VSI Waterworks

Municipal Valve & Equipment Co

Henry Pratt Company 518,252.00

ITB 21-0148 Rotary Cone Valve Actuators

6/24/2021
Water



Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Roger Grantham
x8592

VRX

Weston Solutions

Company Name:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, June 24, 2021.

WSP USA

LCA Environmental

Enercon

Raba Kistner

TRC Environmental Corp

Terracon

Bid Amount:

Code Compliance

ENV-21-02 Environmental Engineering Consulting Services

6/24/2021



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 US Ecology $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Roger Grantham
x8592

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, June 24, 2021.

Environmental Logistics

Eagle Remediation & Demolition Svcs

ENV-21-03 Underground Storage Tank Removals
Citywide
6/24/2021

Company Name:

Sun Belt Industrial Services



Project:

Department: 5% Bid Bond
Date: 

1 Gra-Tex Utilities, Inc $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Leon Wilson
x2387

3,123,642.00

Woody Contractors Inc 2,946,026.50

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, June 24, 2021.

Jackson Construction 3,328,129.50

01929 Water and Sanitary Sewer Replacement Contract 2011,  WSM-D 
Part 2

Water
6/24/2021

Company Name:
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